Appendix 1

Area

SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT
SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT
SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT
SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT
SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT
SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT
SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT
SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT
SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT
SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT
SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT
SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT

Offence

Burglary Dwelling
Burglary Elsewhere
Theft From Motor Vehicle
Theft Of Motor Vehicle
Robbery

Other Thefts (inc Fraud & Handling)
Violence

Criminal Damage

Drugs Offences

Other Crime

Total Crime

ASB WYP

2009/10

1530
1740
1953
635
357
7722
4835
3732
512
696
23712
13760

2008/09

Change
1630 -6.1%
1835 -5.2%
2103 -7.1%
783 -18.9%
278 28.4%
8867 -12.9%
4619 4.7%
3732 0.0%
741 -30.9%
681 2.2%
25807 -8.1%
Not Available



