Area	Offence	2009/10	2008/09	Change	
SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT	Burglary Dwelling	1530	1630	-6.1%	
SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT	Burglary Elsewhere	1740	1835	-5.2%	
SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT	Theft From Motor Vehicle	1953	2103	-7.1%	
SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT	Theft Of Motor Vehicle	635	783	-18.9%	
SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT	Robbery	357	278	28.4%	
SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT	Other Thefts (inc Fraud & Handling)	7722	8867	-12.9%	
SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT	Violence	4835	4619	4.7%	
SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT	Criminal Damage	3732	3732	0.0%	
SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT	Drugs Offences	512	741	-30.9%	
SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT	Other Crime	696	681	2.2%	
SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT	Total Crime	23712	25807	-8.1%	
SOUTH AREA MANAGEMENT	ASB WYP	13760	Not Ava	Not Available	